August 1, 2022
Registration - Participation Fees

YOUTH Participants Traditional Programs
Pack, Troop, Crew & Ship

New-Member Joining Fee $25 (no prorating)
January - December

Youth Local Reg Scout BL First

National  Fees Total Life add Issue
January 75.00 12.00 87.00 15.00 Mar
February 68.75 11.00 79.75 13.75 Apr
March 62.50 10.00 72.50 12.50 May
April 56.25 9.00 65.25 11.25 Jun
May 50.00 8.00 58.00 10.00 Jul
June 43.75 7.00 50.75 8.75 Aug
July 37.50 6.00 43.50 7.50 Sep
August 31.25 5.00 36.25 6.25 Oct
September 25.00 4.00 29.00 5.00 Nov
October 18.75 3.00 21.75 3.75 Dec
November 12.50 2.00 14.50 2.50 Jan
December 6.25 1.00 7.25 n/a n/a

All ADULT Registration

Exploring Post & Club Participation Fee

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January - December

Local

National Fees Reg Total
45.00 12.00 57.00
41.25 11.00 52.25
37.50 10.00 47.50
33.75 9.00 42.75
30.00 8.00 38.00
26.25 7.00 33.25
22.50 6.00 28.50
18.75 5.00 23.75
15.00 4.00 19.00
11.25 3.00 14.25
7.50 2.00 9.50
3.75 1.00 4.75

Non Unit Volunteer
Council/District

July - June
Reg Scout Life
National Council  Total add

January 22.50 6.00 28.50 7.50
February 18.75 5.00 23.75 6.25
March 15.00 4.00 19.00 5.00
April 11.25 3.00 14.25 3.75
May 7.50 2.00 9.50 2.50
June 3.75 1.00 4.75 n/a
July 45.00 12.00 57.00 15.00
August 41.25 11.00 52.25 13.75
September 37.50 10.00 47.50 12.50
October 33.75 9.00 42.75 11.25
November 30.00 8.00 38.00 10.00
December 26.25 7.00 33.25 8.75

Joining Fee $25 New Youth Participants - Pack, Troop, Crew & Ship

Transfers No charge for current, same year.

New Unit & Renewal Fee $100

Kindergarten through age 20

Long Term Units

New July or after 18 - 7 months

Local Scout

Youth Fees Reg Total Life add
July 112.50 18.00 130.50 22.50 Sep
August 106.25 17.00 123.25 21.25 Oct
September 100.00 16.00 116.00 20.00 Nov
October 93.75 15.00 108.75 18.75 Dec

November 87.50 14.00 101.50 17.50 Jan
December 81.25 13.00 94.25 16.25 Feb

July
August
September
October

November
December

Adult & Local

Exploring Fees Reg Total
67.50 18.00 85.50
63.75 17.00 80.75
60.00 16.00 76.00
56.25 15.00 71.25
52.50 14.00 66.50
48.75 13.00 61.75

effective 8.1.2022

not previously registered in any BSA program.




